R-74-209

RESOLUTION No. 210507

Adopted on MA¥ 2 19;;

BE IT RESOLVED, by the Council of The City of San Diego as follows:

That Change Order No. 1, dated March 26, 1974, heretofore
filed with the City Clerk of said Citxg;c—ﬂbqument No. _'74%228:
issued in connection with the contract‘between The City of
San Diego and T. B. PENICK & SONS, INC. for construction of
Oak Park, said contract having been filed as Document No. 745939
in the office of the City Clerk be, and the same is hereby
approved; and the changes therein set forth for an extension of
time of 90 days, to wit, to and including June 9, 1974, in which

to complete said contract be and the same is hereby approved.

APPROVED: JOHN W. WITT, City Attorney

By o

J. S.Z%egand, Deputy

/74

CC-1265-8 (REV. 1-72)

R R P N R T et

\



AV

SVED

‘..“
AR Y]

MAY 21974

Passed and adopted by the Council of The City of San Diego on ... 0 I8 )
by the following vote:

Excused Absent

=
1]
»
n

RN

Councilmen

Gil Johnson

Maureen F. O’Connor
Lee Hubbard

Leon L. Williams
Floyd L. Morrow
Bob Martinet

Jim Ellis

Jim Bates

ooooooooos
Ooooooooo
ooooooooa

Mayor Pete Wilson

AUTHENTICATED BY:
PETE WILSON ,

Mayor of The City of San Diego, California,

(Seal)
EDWARD NIELSEN o

w N
P o
C: LK)
Lal

SAN BIEGOD, CALIF,

1974 8PR 23 PY 2

Office of the City Clerk, San Diego, California

124 0507 MAY 21974

.................................................. Adopted %w;

7

CC-1276 (REV. 11-73)

\

LR

T e BT

B g rn——



